29
HOT ROK
(INSULATION
& HEAT)
Old HOT ROK NO.
(INSULATION &
HEAT)
Inside
Width
Inside
Length
Inside
Height
Heat Shipping
Weight
Pad Size GLASS PAD OLD
GLASS PAD
HR006015019 GHR.75 06 15 19 30W 20# 27 x 21 GG018024005 GPGLR.75
HR010026022 GHR1 10 26 22 60W 55# 40 x 30 GG030040005 GPGLR1
HR015040030 GHR2 15 40 30 90W 85# 51 x 26 GG023048005 GPGLR2
HR021067043 GHR3 21 67 43 2-90W 325# 90 x 40 N/A
NOTES:
1.	 PROVIDE	APPLICABLE	GFI	PROTECTED	POWER,	U.L.	STND.	943-NEMA	3R,
INSIDE	ENCLOSURES	REQUIRING	HEAT.	MOUNT	AT	LEAST	6"	ABOVE	ANY
WATER	DISCHARGE	POINT	AND	NEAR	THE	PIPE	RISER	ON	THE	ENCLOSURE

5.	 LOWER	ROK	AND	SECURE	STAPLE	VIA	PAD	LOCK.
HOT ROK
(INSULATED)
Old HOT ROK NO.
(NO HEAT)
Inside
Width
Inside
Length
Inside
Height
Shipping
Weight
Pad Size GLASS PAD OLD
GLASS PAD
LR006015019 GHR.75 06 15 19 20# 27 x 21 GG018024005 GPGLR.75
LR010026022 GHR1 10 26 22 55# 40 x 30 GG030040005 GPGLR1
LR015040030 GHR2 15 40 30 85# 51 x 26 GG023048005 GPGLR2
LR021067043 GHR3 21 67 43 325# 90 x 40 N/A
31
HOT ROK
(NO INS. OR
HEAT)